TRIAL: Tolaga Bay Dog Trials
DATE : 19t and 20t April 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE : Rob Jefferies

COMPETITOR
15t Graeme Cook
7l Chris Redmond
gid Leo Edginton
4th Laurance Rau
5th Noddy Halley
1%t Intermediate Noddy Halley
15t Maiden Lochie Neilson
JUDGE :  Allen Irwin
COMPETITOR
15t Andrew Savage
7 Leo Edginton
gid Merv Uttting
4th John Foss
5th John Foss
1%t Intermediate Andrew Savage
15t Maiden Hamish Thatcher
EVENT THREE -
JUDGE : Deano Brenssell
COMPETITOR
15t Charlie Burdon
e Rob O’sullivan
3 Kelly Barclay
4th Collin Bayliss
St Hannah Hutchinson
1%t Intermediate Charlie Burdon
15t Maiden Rob Osullivan
JUDGE :
COMPETITOR
15t Hannah Hutchinson
A Ben Lamont
3rd Hannah Hutchinson
4th Henry Hindmarsh
St Leo Edginton
1%t Intermediate Hannah Hutchinson
15t Maiden Hannah Hutchinson

Comments: Big thanks to Mangaheia station for hosting the Trials! Thanks to all the helpers that

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

make the day happen, was a great day out.

DOG
Glen
Dee
Larry
Kip
Rocky
Rocky
Duke

DOG
Pip
Larry
Queen
Bindi
Nip
Pip
King
ZIG ZAG HUNT

DOG

Jo

Woody
Dot

Levi

Star

Jo
Woody

DOG

Star

Sam

Boy

Crim
Danny
Star

Star

# RUNS: 33
POINTS
94
93.5
93.25
93
92.5
92.5
85

# RUNS: 41
POINTS
94
93.5
89.5
89
88
94
87.5

# RUNS: 78

POINTS
96

95.5

95

94.5

94

96

95.5

# RUNS: 76
POINTS
97.75
97.5
97.25
97
96.75
97.75
97.75



