TRIAL: Tolaga Bay Dog Trials

DATE: 19th and 20th April 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD					
JUDGE: Rob Jefferies			# RUNS: 33		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
1 st	Graeme Cook	Glen	94		
2 nd	Chris Redmond	Dee	93.5		
3 rd	Leo Edginton	Larry	93.25		
4 th	Laurance Rau	Kip	93		
5 th	Noddy Halley	Rocky	92.5		
1 st Intermediate	Noddy Halley	Rocky	92.5		
1 st Maiden	Lochie Neilson	Duke	85		
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD					
JUDGE: Allen Irwin			# RUNS: 41		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS		
			_		

JUDGE: All	en nwin		# KUN3: 41	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS	
1 st	Andrew Savage	Pip	94	
2 nd	Leo Edginton	Larry	93.5	
3 rd	Merv Uttting	Queen	89.5	
4 th	John Foss	Bindi	89	
5 th	John Foss	Nip	88	
1 st Intermediate	Andrew Savage	Pip	94	
1 st Maiden	Hamish Thatcher	King	87.5	

EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE: Deano Brenssell			# RUNS: 78
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Charlie Burdon	Jo	96
2 nd	Rob O'sullivan	Woody	95.5
3 rd	Kelly Barclay	Dot	95
4 th	Collin Bayliss	Levi	94.5
5 th	Hannah Hutchinson	Star	94
1 st Intermediate	Charlie Burdon	Jo	96
1 st Maiden	Rob Osullivan	Woody	95.5

EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE: Tom Hapi			# RUNS: 76
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Hannah Hutchinson	Star	97.75
2 nd	Ben Lamont	Sam	97.5
3 rd	Hannah Hutchinson	Boy	97.25
4 th	Henry Hindmarsh	Crim	97
5 th	Leo Edginton	Danny	96.75
1 st Intermediate	Hannah Hutchinson	Star	97.75
1 st Maiden	Hannah Hutchinson	Star	97.75

Comments: Big thanks to Mangaheia station for hosting the Trials! Thanks to all the helpers that make the day happen, was a great day out.